POS

NC

NC

NO

104

106

103

105

102

101

122

PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

ERICK BANDEIRA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
NOVAERA

MARCELO GASTALDI
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
NOVA ERA

HEMYSON EDA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
PATIO DOS CARROS

GUILHERME CAMPOS
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
RIBEIRO CAMPOS RACING

MARCIO SANTIAGO
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
NATACA

JP AZEVEDO
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
UTVRR

JUNIOR GOIANA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
GOIANARACING

BAJA CANTA
Copa Dihally Amazonia de Rally Baja 2023
ACUMULADO ATE PE4: Canta/RR - (56km)

PE1

00:12:44.77
(1)

00:13:03.16
®)

00:13:00.45
@

00:13:40.39
()

00:13:41.91
®)

00:13:42.94
®)

00:14:00.52
)

PE2

00:12:46.69
(1)

00:12:57.94
@

00:13:14.45
®)

00:13:15.21
()

00:13:45.26
®)

* ok k

00:13:40.76
()

15/07/2023 - 15:58:41
Resultados Oficiais

Categoria: UTV PRO

PE3

00:12:44.32
(1)

00:12:53.72
@

00:13:03.08
®)

00:13:15.81
)

00:14:01.94
®)

00:13:31.70
®)

PE4

00:12:45.41
(1)

00:13:00.64
@)

00:13:04.60
@)

00:21:26.63
(6)

00:22:21.66
U

00:13:29.95
@)

00:13:39.95
()

Penal
TEMPO
Bonus

* k%

00:51:01.19

ok k

* ok k

00:51:55.46

* ok k

* ok k

00:52:22.58

* ok x

* % %

01:01:38.04

* kK

01:03:50.77

* ok k

* ok k

* k%

ok k

PRODUGAO

CH@I%AT

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

00:51:01.19

00:51:55.46

00:00:54.27
00:52:22.58
00:01:21.39
00:00:27.12
01:01:38.04
00:10:36.85
00:09:15.46
01:03:50.77

00:12:49.58
00:02:12.73

* %k k

* %k %

SUPERVISAO

BAJA RACING l %
[ a2 =

FEMORR



